
KINGSFORD
HOTEL

S INCE   1851

KINGSFORD
HOTEL

S INCE   1851

SPARKLING
Jacobs Creek Pinot Noir
Bird in Hand
Da Luca Prosecco
Andrew Garrett Sparkling Shiraz

WHITE
Grant Burge GB19 Sauv Blanc
Shaw and Smith Sauv Blanc 
Giesen Sauv Blanc 
Grant Burge GB32 Chardonnay 
Jacobs Creek Riesling 
Annies Lane Riesling 
Grant Burge GB15 Pinot Grigio 
Tatchilla Moscato
Petaluma Pinot Gris

ROSÉ
Tatachilla Rosé 
Bird in Hand Pinot Rosé
Pindarie Rosé 

RED 
Grant Burge GB43 Merlot 
Chateau Tanunda Grand Cab Sauv
Grant Burge GB88 Cab Sauv 
Grant Burge GB56 Shiraz 
St Hallet Black Clay Shiraz 
Pepperjack Shiraz
Kalleske Clarrys GSM
Gibson “The Dirtman” Shiraz

FORTIFIED 
Penfolds Club 

150ml
11 (200ml)
12
11
12.5 (200ml)

9.5
14
10.5
9.5
9.5
10.5
9.5
9.5
13

9.5
11
10.5

9.5

9.5
9.5

12.5

9

250ml

12
19
14
12
12
12
12
12
16

12
15
14

12

12
12

15.5

BTL
35
49
42
39

33
55
39
33
33
37
33
33
45

33
42
38

33
42
33
33
39
45
46
57

SA Blend
Adelaide Hills 
Italy
McLaren Vale 

SA Blend
Adelaide Hills  
NZ
SA Blend
SA Blend
Clare Valley 
SA Blend 
McLaren Vale
Adelaide Hills

McLaren Vale
Adelaide Hills
Barossa Valley

SA Blend
Barossa Valley
SA Blend
SA Blend 
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley 
Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

WINE LIST



GF - gluten free 
GFO - gluten free option 

V - vegetarian 
VG - vegan 

- spicy

Let us know if you have any food allergies
or requirements when ordering and we will
do our best to accommodate.   

Please be aware of wait times during busy
periods.

10% surcharge applies on public holidays. 

SMALL PLATES
Haloumi Fries (V)
w tomato relish 
Crispy Beef Bao Buns
w cucumber, carrot, coriander &
kewpie mayonnaise 
Steak Tacos 
w cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion,
salsa, coriander & chilli lime aioli
Teriyaki Beef Skewers  (GF)
w capsicum & red onion
Pumpkin & Feta Arancini (V)
w herbed aioli
Fish Tacos
w lettuce, tomato, onion salsa &
citrus aioli
Korean Fried Chicken (GF)
w sesame seeds & pickles 

$15

$16

$16

$16

$15

$16

$16

PIZZAS
gluten free bases available 
           12" only - $5 extra 

Meat Lovers  
w leg ham, pepperoni, chorizo &
bacon
Tandoori Chicken  
w red onion, roast capsicum, sour
cream, mango chutney & parsley
Mediterranean 
w bacon, olives, garlic, sundried
tomato & feta
Vegetarian 
w pumpkin, caramelised onion,
roast capsicum, feta & spinach 
Hawaiian 
w leg ham & pineapple
The Works 
w leg ham, pepperoni, bacon,
prawns, olives, mushroom,
capsicum & red onion

9"     or      12"

$18           $22

$17           $20

$17           $20

$19           $22

$17           $20

$22           $26

SAUCES
plain gravy, diane, pepper, mushroom or

creamy garlic 
*additional charge applies for extra jug of

sauce - $2.50
Surf & Turf - $6

All sauces are gluten free.

STONEGRILL 
our “Stonegrill” meals are served
uncooked on a volcanic stone heated to
400c. The result is a healthy grilled meal
cooked to your liking at your table, with
sensational taste. 

served w vegetables & chips 

$46 

$52

$45

$30

Stonegrill Fillet   (GFO) 
w your choice of sauce 
Stonegrill Surf & Turf   (GFO)
w South Australian king prawns in a 
white wine, garlic & cream sauce 
Stonegrill Scotch Fillet   (GFO)
w your choice of sauce   
Portobello Mushrooms   (V, GFO)
marinated w garlic, oregano, salt &
pepper

SOMETHING ELSE
Lamb Souvlaki Skewers 
w Greek salad, stone baked bread, chips
& tzatziki 
Lemon Pepper Chicken Breast   (GF)
w romesco, roast potatoes, broccolini &
asparagus 
Warm Chicken Salad  (GF)
w quinoa, spinach, cherry tomatoes, red
onion, feta, pumpkin & chimmi churri
Prawn & Chorizo Fettuccine 
w rocket, red onion & cherry tomatoes in
a Napoli sauce
Roasted Spiced Cauliflower   (VG, GF)
w hommus, roast potatoes, broccolini,
currants & herbs 
Lemon Pepper Crumbed Flathead
w roast potatoes, beetroot, spinach salad

$

$32

$30

$

$28

$33

SCHNITZELS
we work hard on our schnitzels… only
porterhouse steak or chicken breast
are used to produce quality schnitzels,
tenderised & crumbed in house. 
you will taste the Kingsford difference

 served w salad & chips

$29

$32

$35

$27

Beef or Chicken  
w your choice of sauce 
Beef or Chicken Parmigiana
topped w smoked ham, 
Napoli sauce & melted cheese 
Surfing Beef or Chicken  
w South Australian king prawns in 
a white wine, garlic & cream sauce 
Vegan    (VG)
100% plant-based soy protein 

OCEAN CLASSICS
 served w salad & chips

  
Seafood Plate   (GFO) 
w in season battered fish, 
salt & pepper calamari, garlic
prawns 
Salt & Pepper Calamari   (GFO)
Szechuan pepper fried w lemon 
& tartare 
Fish & Chips  (GFO)
     1 fillet
     2 fillets
in season fish cooked your way:
crumbed, battered or grilled 
w lemon & tartare

$34

$28

$25
$30

BURGERS 
Dirty Beef Burger
w double house made beef patty,
bacon, cheese, pickles, onion
rings, smoky bbq sauce & chips
Crispy Chicken Burger
southern fried chicken, lettuce,
tomato, cheese, bacon, Cajun aioli
& chips 
Mushroom & Haloumi Burger
mushroom marinated in garlic &
oregano w rocket, caramelised
onion, beetroot relish, aioli & chips 
Steak Sandwich
w bacon, egg, caramelised onion,
tomato, lettuce, cheese, relish,
aioli & chips

$28

$27

$25

$28

$46

$52

$45

CHARGRILL 
cooked to your liking w your
choice of sauce, salad & chips 

Kingsford Fillet   (GFO)
quality beef tenderloin 
Surf & Turf   (GFO)
w South Australian king prawns
in a white wine, garlic & cream
sauce 
Scotch Fillet   (GFO)
100% grass fed premium beef  

6      or       12
$25           $37
$28           $40

South Australian Oysters   (GF)

Natural 
Kilpatrick w grilled
bacon & Worcestershire

SIDES
Garlic Bread 
+ bacon & cheese $3
Garlic & Herb Pizza (V)
garlic & parmesan cheese 
Bowl of Chips (V)
w our Kingsford sauce
Potato Wedges (V)
w Cajun spices, sweet chilli & 
sour cream
Sweet Potato Fries (V)
w aioli 

$12

$13

$9

$10

$10

KINGSFORD KIDS
all meals include a glass of soft drink &
ice cream cup topped w sprinkles or
milo

12 years & under

Hawaiian 9" pizza
Cheeseburger w chips
Nuggets w chips
Battered fish w chips
Chicken schnitzel w chips

$13


