

WINE LIST

SPARKLING

	150ml	250ml	BTL	
Jacobs Creek Pinot Noir	11 (200ml)		35	SA Blend
Bird in Hand	12		49	Adelaide Hills
Da Luca Prosecco	11		42	Italy
Andrew Garrett Sparkling Shiraz 12.5 (200ml)			39	McLaren Vale

WHITE

Grant Burge GB19 Sauv Blanc	9.5	12	33	SA Blend
Shaw and Smith Sauv Blanc	14	19	55	Adelaide Hills
Giesen Sauv Blanc	10.5	14	39	NZ
Grant Burge GB32 Chardonnay	9.5	12	33	SA Blend
Jacobs Creek Riesling	9.5	12	33	SA Blend
Annie's Lane Riesling	10.5	12	37	Clare Valley
Grant Burge GB15 Pinot Grigio	9.5	12	33	SA Blend
Tatchilla Moscato	9.5	12	33	McLaren Vale
Petaluma Pinot Gris	13	16	45	Adelaide Hills

ROSÉ

Tatachilla Rosé	9.5	12	33	McLaren Vale
Bird in Hand Pinot Rosé	11	15	42	Adelaide Hills
Pindarie Rosé	10.5	14	38	Barossa Valley

RED

Grant Burge GB43 Merlot	9.5	12	33	SA Blend
Chateau Tanunda Grand Cab Sauv			42	Barossa Valley
Grant Burge GB88 Cab Sauv	9.5	12	33	SA Blend
Grant Burge GB56 Shiraz	9.5	12	33	SA Blend
St Hallet Black Clay Shiraz			39	Barossa Valley
Pepperjack Shiraz	12.5	15.5	45	Barossa Valley
Kalleske Clarrys GSM			46	Barossa Valley
Gibson "The Dirtman" Shiraz			57	Barossa Valley

FORTIFIED

Penfolds Club	9			Barossa Valley
---------------	---	--	--	----------------

KINGSFORD
HOTEL SINCE 1851



SMALL PLATES

Haloumi Fries (V)	\$15
w tomato relish	
Crispy Beef Bao Buns	\$16
w cucumber, carrot, coriander & kewpie mayonnaise	
Steak Tacos	\$16
w cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, salsa, coriander & chilli lime aioli	
Teriyaki Beef Skewers (GF)	\$16
w capsicum & red onion	
Pumpkin & Feta Arancini (V)	\$15
w herbed aioli	
Fish Tacos	\$16
w lettuce, tomato, onion salsa & citrus aioli	
Korean Fried Chicken (GF)	\$16
w sesame seeds & pickles	

SIDES

Garlic Bread	\$12
+ bacon & cheese \$3	
Garlic & Herb Pizza (V)	\$13
garlic & parmesan cheese	
Bowl of Chips (V)	\$9
w our Kingsford sauce	
Potato Wedges (V)	\$10
w Cajun spices, sweet chilli & sour cream	
Sweet Potato Fries (V)	\$10
w aioli	
South Australian Oysters (GF)	6 or 12
Natural	\$25
Kilpatrick w grilled bacon & Worcestershire	\$28

CHARGRILL

cooked to your liking w your choice of sauce, salad & chips

Kingsford Fillet (GFO)	\$46
quality beef tenderloin	
Surf & Turf (GFO)	\$52
w South Australian king prawns in a white wine, garlic & cream sauce	
Scotch Fillet (GFO)	\$45
100% grass fed premium beef	

STONEGRILL

our "Stonegrill" meals are served uncooked on a volcanic stone heated to 400c. The result is a healthy grilled meal cooked to your liking at your table, with sensational taste.

served w vegetables & chips

Stonegrill Fillet (GFO)	\$46
w your choice of sauce	
Stonegrill Surf & Turf (GFO)	\$52
w South Australian king prawns in a white wine, garlic & cream sauce	
Stonegrill Scotch Fillet (GFO)	\$45
w your choice of sauce	
Portobello Mushrooms (V, GFO)	\$30
marinated w garlic, oregano, salt & pepper	

SOMETHING ELSE

Lamb Souvlaki Skewers	\$
w Greek salad, stone baked bread, chips & tzatziki	
Lemon Pepper Chicken Breast (GF)	\$32
w romesco, roast potatoes, broccolini & asparagus	
Warm Chicken Salad (GF)	\$30
w quinoa, spinach, cherry tomatoes, red onion, feta, pumpkin & chimmi churri	
Prawn & Chorizo Fettuccine	\$
w rocket, red onion & cherry tomatoes in a Napoli sauce	
Roasted Spiced Cauliflower (VG, GF)	\$28
w hommus, roast potatoes, broccolini, currants & herbs	
Lemon Pepper Crumbed Flathead	\$33
w roast potatoes, beetroot, spinach salad	

SAUCES

plain gravy, diane, pepper, mushroom or creamy garlic

*additional charge applies for extra jug of sauce - \$2.50
Surf & Turf - \$6

All sauces are gluten free.

GF - gluten free

GFO - gluten free option

V - vegetarian

VG - vegan

- spicy

SCHNITZELS

we work hard on our schnitzels... only porterhouse steak or chicken breast are used to produce quality schnitzels, tenderised & crumbed in house.
you will taste the Kingsford difference

served w salad & chips

Beef or Chicken	\$29
w your choice of sauce	
Beef or Chicken Parmigiana	\$32
topped w smoked ham, Napoli sauce & melted cheese	
Surfing Beef or Chicken	\$35
w South Australian king prawns in a white wine, garlic & cream sauce	
Vegan (VG)	\$27
100% plant-based soy protein	

BURGERS

Dirty Beef Burger	\$28
w double house made beef patty, bacon, cheese, pickles, onion rings, smoky bbq sauce & chips	
Crispy Chicken Burger	\$27
southern fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, Cajun aioli & chips	
Mushroom & Haloumi Burger	\$25
mushroom marinated in garlic & oregano w rocket, caramelised onion, beetroot relish, aioli & chips	
Steak Sandwich	\$28
w bacon, egg, caramelised onion, tomato, lettuce, cheese, relish, aioli & chips	

KINGSFORD KIDS **\$13**

all meals include a glass of soft drink & ice cream cup topped w sprinkles or milo

12 years & under

- Hawaiian 9" pizza
- Cheeseburger w chips
- Nuggets w chips
- Battered fish w chips
- Chicken schnitzel w chips

PIZZAS

gluten free bases available

12" only - \$5 extra

9" or 12"

Meat Lovers	\$18	\$22
w leg ham, pepperoni, chorizo & bacon		
Tandoori Chicken	\$19	\$22
w red onion, roast capsicum, sour cream, mango chutney & parsley		
Mediterranean	\$17	\$20
w bacon, olives, garlic, sundried tomato & feta		
Vegetarian	\$17	\$20
w pumpkin, caramelised onion, roast capsicum, feta & spinach		
Hawaiian	\$17	\$20
w leg ham & pineapple		
The Works	\$22	\$26
w leg ham, pepperoni, bacon, prawns, olives, mushroom, capsicum & red onion		
OCEAN CLASSICS		
served w salad & chips		
Seafood Plate (GFO)		\$34
w in season battered fish, salt & pepper calamari, garlic prawns		
Salt & Pepper Calamari (GFO)		\$28
Szechuan pepper fried w lemon & tartare		
Fish & Chips (GFO)		
1 fillet		\$25
2 fillets		\$30
in season fish cooked your way: crumbed, battered or grilled w lemon & tartare		

Let us know if you have any food allergies or requirements when ordering and we will do our best to accommodate.

Please be aware of wait times during busy periods.

10% surcharge applies on public holidays.